A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COMMISSION OF THE CITY OF KEY WEST, FLORIDA, APPOINTING JOSE L. PICHARDO TO THE TREE COMMISSION; PROVIDING FOR AN EFFECTIVE DATE

	NOW TUPDEFORE OF IT DECOINED BY THE CITY COMMISSION OF THE
	NOW THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED BY THE CITY COMMISSION OF THE
CITY	OF KEY WEST, FLORIDA, AS FOLLOWS:
	Section 1: That Jose L. Pichardo is hereby appointed to the
Tree	Commission.
	Section 2: That this Resolution shall go into effect
immed	liately upon its passage and adoption and authentication by the
signa	ature of the presiding officer and the Clerk of the Commission.
	Passed and adopted by the City Commission at a meeting held
this	, day of, 2012.
	Authenticated by the presiding officer and Clerk of the
Commi	lssion on, 2012.
	Filed with the Clerk, 2012.
	CRAIG CATES, MAYOR
ATTES	ST:
CHERY	YL SMITH, CITY CLERK